
Kansas Small Business Development Center Network 

Wally Kearns, StateDirector 
Stan Comoton. AssociateStateDirector ksbdc.scompton@fhsu.edu 
AnneWoods, Asst. Director, Marketing/Training ksbdc.aewoods@fhsu.edu 
JennyKuner,OperationsAdmin. Specialist ksbdc.iskuner@fhsu.edu 
214SW 6'n St., Suite 301 ksbdcs@fhsu.edu 
Tooeka. KS 66603-3719 www.Kansas.oov/ksbdc 
785-296-6514 FAX:785-29'l-3261 
Toll free: 87 7 -625-7232 C: 785-256-3608 

EMPORIA SIATE UN'VERSITY KSBDC 
Lisa Brumbaugh, RegionalDirector lbrumbau@emooria.ed u 
Gwen Spade, Senior Admin Specialist ospade@emPoria.edu 
1200 Commercial St.,CremerHall ,Rm 130 ksbdc@emporia.edu 
Camous Box 4046 
Emooria.KS66801 www.emporia.edu/sbdc 
620-34'l-5308 FM: 620-341-5418 

FORT HAYS STATE UNIVERS'TYKSBDC 
Ron Newman, Regional Director rlnewman@fhsu.edu 
Anita Mead. BusinessSDecialist amead@fhsu.edu 
105 Custer Hall ,600Park St. ksbdc@fhsu.edu 
Hays KS 67601 -3602 u/ksbdc www.fhsu.ed 
785-628-5615 FAX: 785-628-41 63 

FH,$UK$BOQ,BIRD CITV OUTREAiCHCENTER 
Dennis Fenner, Consultant defenne12@fhsu.edu 
Mail ingAddress:PO Box 129 
PhysicalAddress:2835 US Hwy36 
Bird City, KS67731 
719-510-2416(cel l)  
785-734-2592 FAX:785-734-2594 

GARDEN CITY COMMUNITY COLLEGEKSBDC
 
Pat Veesart, Regional Director pveesart@qcnet.
com 
Kathy Nance, Business Specialist kathv.nance@qcccks.edu 
CherylSchmale,AssistantDirector chervl.schmale@qcccks.edu 
801 Camous Dr. ksbdc@occcks.edu 
Garden City KS67846-6333 www.swksbdc.com 
620-276-9632 FAX:620-275-3249 

GREE'VSBURG OUTREACH CE VIER KSBDC 
MarkBuckley,Consultant mbucklev520@sbcqlobal.net 
Sun Chip BusinessIncubator 
101MainStreet,Suite 106 www.swksbdc.com 
Greensburg,KS 67054 
Mailing address: 29 MeadowlarkLane, Hutchinson, KS 67502 
620-474-6100 FAX: 

SfIilAm @Nry COtttMtNtTY COTj€GHAIS OUtREllCfi CEVIERI(SBDC 
Mike O'Kane, Consultant mike.okane@sccc.edu 
2215N. Kansas Ave. ksbdc@sccc.edu 
PO Box 1137 www.swksbdc.com 
Liberal,KS67905-1137 
620-417-1955 FAX: 620-41 7-1699 

JOHr'rSOrvCOUNTYCOMMUNTTYCOLLEGEKSBDC 
MalindaBryan-Smith,RegionalDirector mbrvan@iccc.edu 
Bob Kolich, Consultant rkolich@iccc.edu 
Elisa Waldman, Consultant ewaldman@iccc.edu 
JohnAddessi,Consultant iaddessi@iccc.edu 
KayLampe,Coordinator klampe@iccc.edu 
Rosalyn Perkins, Coordinator roerkin4@iccc.edu 
Regnier Center, Room 240 ksbdc@iccc.edu 
12345 College Blvd. 
OverlandParkKS66210-1299 www.iccc.edu/ksbdc 
91 3-469-3878 FAX: 91 3-469-2547 

PITTSBU RG STATEUNIVERS/TYKSBDC 
Kathryn Richard, Regional Director krichard@pittstate.edu 
Cindy Triplett, Consultant ctriolet@pittstate.edu 
Cheryl Penn, Administrative cpenn@pittstate.eduAsst. 
ShirkHall .'1501S. Jool in ksbdc@pittstate.edu 
Pittsburg KS 66762-7560 www.pittstate.edu/bti/sbdc 
620-235-4920 FAX:620-235-491 9 

E.SU PSU SEKSHE OUTREACH CE'VIER KSADC AT NCCC 
Tom Byler, Consultant tbvler@pittstate.edu 
800 w 14n st. tbvler@neosho.edu 
Chanute,KS 66720-2639 www.pittstate.edu/bti/sbdc 
620-431-2820,ext.285 

U N IVERSITY OF'(AA'SASKSBDC 
Will Katz, Regional Director willkatz@ku.edu 
MaggieBornholdt,Consultant maqqie32@ku.edu 
734Vermont,Suite104 ksbdc@ku.edu 
LawrenceKS 66044-2370 www.kusbdc.net 
785-843-8844 FAX: 785-843-8878 

WASHBURN UNIVERSITY KSBDC 
Rick LeJuerrne, RegionalDirector rick.leiuerrne@washburn.edu 
vacant, Asst. Director, Training @washburn.edu 
Shirley Kreipe, Administrative shir lev.kreioe@washburn.edLAsst. 
120 SE 6'n St.,  Ste 100 ksbdc@washburn.edu 
TooekaKS66603-3515 www.washburn.edu/sbdc 
785-234-3235 FAX: 785-234-8656 

WU MACC OUTREACHCE VTER KSEDC 
ManhattanArea Chamber of Commerce (MACC) 
Karl Klein, Consultant karl .klein@washburn.edu 
501Poyntz Ave. 
ManhattanKS 66502-6605 
785-587-9917(cell- 785-806-9389) FAX: 785-776-0679 

KSBDC GLACIAL HILLS 
Marv Ann Riederer. 'A' Consultant maryann.riederer@washburn.edu 
3342ndSt. www.washburn.edu/sbdc 
Wetmore,KS 66550 
785-866-2095- or -785-207-0267 FAX: 785-866-2095 

WCHITA SIAIE U'V'YERSITY KSBDC 
Marcia Stevens, Regional Director marcia.stevens@wichita.edu 
David Mace, Assistant Director david.mace@wichita.edu 
KenElliott,Consultant ken.elliott@wichita.edu 
Karen Loyd, Administrative karen.lovd@wichita.eduSpecialist 
WSU Metropolitan Complex ksbdc@wichita.edu 
Bil l ing Address:1845 Fairmount, Box 148 Campus 
Wichita KS 67260-0148 www.wichita.edu/ksbdc 
ShippingAddress: 5015 E 29'n St.N. (Enteron North side, EntranceB) 
WichitaKS 67220-2110 
31 6-978-31 93 FAX: 31 6-978-3647 

WSU OUTREACH CENTER NORTHCENTRAI KSBDC 
Linda Sutton, Consultant '(A'VSASlinda.sutton@ncksbdc.com 
DonnaBarrett,AdministrativeAssistant donna.barrett@cloudcorp.net 
606WashingtonSt.,Suite C ksbdc@ncksbdc.com 
ConcordiaKS 66901 www.ncksbdc.com 
785-243-991 FltX 243-2014 3 

WSUCOWLEYCOLLEGE KSBDC OUTREACH CENTER 
Donald Cain, lll,Consultant dcain.ksbdc@cowlevcountv.orq 
TaraDuncan,AdministrativeAssistant tduncan@cowlevcountv.oro 
22193 Tupper St.,  Suite 2 ksbdc@cowlevcountv.orq 
WinfieldKS67156-7323 www.cowlev.edu/ksbdc 
(620) 402-6440 FAX:620-229-8627 

ESU WSU OUTREACH CETTERKSBDC AT BCC
 
Vacant,Consultant @butlercc.edu
 
MarieElizabethSchurter,Adm. Assistant mschurter@butlercc.edu
 
Butler Community College ksbdc@butlercc.edu
 
715 E. 13'n St. North, Rm. 52045
 
Andover,KS 67002
 
316-218-6374 Fax: 3'l 6-733-4691
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